(I&K D
Control No. STATE OF OREGON ¢ PERMITNO. 92-07 -
DE ATMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUA. ¢

$250..00
Fee

L__I New Construction [:] Repair @ Other Alterati B it

Permit Issued To __Barton J. & Linda L. Millar 6N 1;&0 10BD 700 Clatsop
(Property Owner's Name) (Township) (Range) (Sectiofl) %7 Acct. No.) (County)
~ . , -

Glen & Spruce Ave. Gearhart M&U\éﬁ/ Ay Jahs: 27 1992

(Road Location) (City) (Issued by - Sig/éture (Date Issued)

PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL.SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)

SPECIFICATIONS
EXPIRATION DATE __January 27, 1993 TYPE OF SYSTEM Alternative-Pressure
Distribution

Average Daily Sewage Flow 225 Gallons/Day Design Peak Sewage Flow ___450Q  Gallons/Day
Tank Volume _—___ Gallons Disposal Trenches O Seepage Bed(s) XX __ 600 Square Feet
Maximum Depth 36 inches. Minimum Depth 24 inches. -  LinearFeet
Equal O Loop O Serial O PressurizedXX Minimum Distance Between Trenches
Total Rock Depth 12 inches. Below Pipe _6  inches. Above Pipe 4 inches. O Rake Sidewall
Special Conditions (Follow Attached Plot Plan) _Alter existing seepage bed from 400 sg ft to 600 sq ft.

PRE-COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED — CONTACT _Astoria DEQ - 325-8660.

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing
with Reference Locations

Installer

Final Insp. Date

O Inspected By

xllssued by Operation of Law

O Pre-cover inspection waived
pursuant to OAR 340,
Division 71

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

Issuance of this Certificate does not constitute a warranty or guarantee that this on-site disposal system will function indefinitely
without failure.

(Authorized Signature) (Title) (Date) (Office)

DEQ/WQ—121—(R 4/90)
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DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
QUALITY

January 22, 1992

BARTON & LINDA MILLAR
341 S LINCOLN
SEASIDE OR 97138

Re: O0SS-Clatsop County
Alteration Permit
Permit # 90-157
T6N, R10W, S10BD,
TL 700

Dear Mr. Millar:

Our Department has received your application for the alteration
of an existing on-site sewage disposal system. The existing
alternative pressurized seepage bed is to be constructed to
include an additional 200 square feet. This will bring the bed
square footage to 600 square feet, which will accommodate up to
a 4 bedroom single family residence. The following items
listed below are required before we can approve the alteration
of the existing 400 square alternative pressurized seepage bed.

‘1) In-place water tightness test of septic tank and dosing
tank.

2) A successful pump test consisting of a 90 gallon ( 20 % of
450 gallons) dosing cycle from pump on to pump off.

3) All orifices squirt vertically with a 3 foot to 7 foot
squirt height.

4) Activation of high level alarm at proper level with alarm
in a location that is audible and visible to residents,
protected from weather and on a separate electrical circuit
from pump and pump controls.

5) Both initial and replacement pressurized seepage beds must
meet all applicable separation distances as outlined in
Oregon Administrative Rules 340-71-TABLE 1.

811 SW Sixth Avenue
Portland, OR 97204-1390
(503) 229-5696

DEQ-1 @



BARTON & LINDA MILLAR
January 22, 1992
Page 2

The as-built plot plan shows the distribution laterals running
west and east. The seepage bed is shown to be altered on the
south side. In order to extend the pressure pipe onto the ends
of the pressurized distribution laterals the pressurized
seepage bed would have to be altered on the west side. One
other possibility is to add onto the manifold to obtain the
additional 200 square needed.

Please include this information on the as-built plot plan.

Please contact our Astoria Branch Office to schedule a pre-
cover inspection after system has been constructed.

If you have any questions concerning this matter please feel

free to call me at 229-6021. 19 alé/
o

Dewey/W. Darold
Envirfonmental Specialist
Northwest Region

cc: Water Quality Division, DEQ
Astoria Branch Office, DEQ



STATE OF OREGON ___FOR_OFFICE USE ONLY
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Date Rec'd__/¥—/ 4 -F R
: NORTH COAST OFFICE Date Completed _/— > 72
749 Commercial, P.O, Box 869 Required Fee _Z2A5 = D
Astoria, Oregon 97701

Recelpt No. _s52 £4//-
325-8660 or 1-800-452-4011 Control No. . 22 94/2%

EOR APPLICANT'S USE - (PLEASE PRINT) : r /) v [ V.9

| O U X |

B Lot Size (Acreage or Dimensions)

s ,._-A TR N 1 1 AL
1 4f7ff,/1,“-Lgfzp;J Ao~ //?/ﬂ,“ /T/\
(Property Owner's Name)

(Applicant'% Name 1f Different from Owner)
} PN r N £ iyl .
Legal Description CA _Inw LD L0
of Property (Township) (Range) (Section)
For Parcels in Platted

Subdivisions, Indicace (Subdivision Name)

L aT5I
(Tax Lot/Acct. No.) _(County)

(Lot Number) (Block Number)

Proposed Facility Water Supply

[\j Single Family Residence

[] Public (Community System)

(Number of Bedrooms) [ ] Private

[ ] Other (Indicate: Well, Spring, Etc.)
(Specify) . A =

‘Existing Facility . (fg;mfjffﬂédlc? 7 ~F 7
[ ] Single Family Residence : 287 SFPrRvCE

(Nuwber of Bedrooms) P P VY. ,

L LT EN 4 ¢ ’ ¢ &

[ ] Other &2

(Specify) . ' ,
APPLICATION FOR:

[ ] Authorization Notice
B urpose of Authorization Notice
){éh Connect to an exlsting system
- mnot currently in use
Replace one mobile home with
with another or a house
Replace or rebuild a house
Addition of one or more bedroom
Personal hardship
Temporary housing
] Ocher (Specify)

This application will be returned if it is not filled out completely and accompanied by the ap-
propriate fee and attachments required in the guidance packet. Your site must be prepared ac-
c T SC d < T ruid e et hefore Q . be o 5 QT
By my signature, I certify that the information I have furnished 1s correct, and hereby grant
cKe zepnrcmenc of Environimental Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the
above degsribed propercy—for the purpose of this applicacion.

e f

Site Evaluation Report
Permit to Construct On-Site Sewage Disposal System
Permit to Repalr On-Site Sewage Disposal System

Permit for Alteration of On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ )
Permit Renewal

Existing System Report
Plan Review

Other (SpeCify) FEE$255.00

— e P
A
— e s e e et s s

tlo

_‘,//77{“f/ﬂ__ K:I o 5 i [A] Authorized Representative
(AR BYN LN = Q-3 d T ] Licensed Installer
(Signature) (Date) License No.
Applicont’s Mailing Address (if different)

fhane 72 P F)a i Phone

IW\WCB\WCB690 (7-19-91)




(») (:\ ﬂ'::ig ‘ﬁ (‘,"1(
OU LO
Control No. STATE OF OREGON PERMIT NO. 90-157
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

$_145.00
Fee
D New Construction I__—] Repair @ other Alteration Permit
Permit Issued To _Bartcn & Linda Millar 6N 10w 10BD 700 Clatsop
(Property Owner's Name) (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot/ Acct. No.) (County)
/] i a4 47
7 'z 4
Between Glen & Spruce Ave. Gearhart (Jée«- /}fzvj’-zéan’a. 13-19-90
(Road Location) (City) (Issued by - Signature < (Date Issued)

PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)

SPECIFICATIONS

EXPIRATION DATE ___November 19, 1991 TYPE OF SYSTEM Alternative-Tow Pressure
Average Daily Sewage Flow 225 Gallons/Day Design Peak Sewage Flow & Gallons/Day
Tank Volume —— Gallons Disposal Trenches O Seepage Bed(s)XX{ L Square Feet
Maximum Depth 36 inches. Minimum Depth _ 24  inches. = Linear Feet
Equal O Loop O Serial O Pressurized XX Minimum Distance Between Trenches

Total Rock Depth 12 inches. Below Pipe 6@ inches. Above Pipe 4  inches. O Rake Sidewall

Special Conditions (Follow Attached Plot Plan) Alter exIst.

PRE-COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED — CONTACT __ i = 8660.

M e
CERTIFICATE O{%T Aé[I'OR COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing
with Reference Locations

Installer

Final Insp. Date

O Inspected By

O Issued by Operation of Law

O Pre-cover inspection waived
pursuant to OAR 340,
Division 71

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

Issuance of this Certificate does not constitute a warranty or guarantee that this on-site disposal system will function indefinitely
without failure.

(Authorized Signature) (Title) (Date) (Office)

DEQ/WQ—121—(R 4/90)
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STAT. .F OREEON FUR Urrils vow UHLY

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Date Rec'd. 7 ol t7 (I
749 Commercial, P.O. Box 869 Date Completed Zx Ai e
Astaria, Oregon 97103; 325-8660 or 1-800-452-4011 Required Fee _/ hég,/t'%jﬁaa
Receipt No. 4/ £ = 24 Z:”—%f—jé
Control No. v
FOR APPLICANT'S USE —-- (PLEASE PRINT) /00 X /85
Lot Size (Acreage or Dimensions)

0000 e LA L~ AL
{Property Owner's Name)

(Applicant's Name if Different from Owner)

. g
Legal Description b A/ 1O W /O&%Q
of Property (Township) (Range) Tﬁéctégp) {Tax Lot/Acct. No.) Coun
AmEo e PLAT — 1/ 0oLmD SR
For Parcels in Platted w77 ~ o S 2 1] 4 12 5

Subdivisions, Indicate Subdivision Name (Lot Number) (Biock Number)

Proposed Facility Water Supply

[ﬂj Single Family Residence

b f
[ ] Other (Number of Bedroons) QX? Public (Community System)

(Specify)
sisting Facility
[ ] Single Family Residence

[ ] Private

THfumber of Bedrooms) (Indicate: Well, Spring, Etc.)

[ ] other
(Specify)
APPLICATION FOR:
[ ] Site Bvaluaticn Repart [{] Authorization Notice
[ ] Permit to Construct (n-Site Sewage Disposal System Pupose of Authorization Notice
[ ] Permit to Repair (n-Site Sewage Disposal Jystem }Qmmmmmamgwamnotcmtwmm

[ ] Permit for Alteration of (n-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Replace ae mobile hame with another ar a house
[ ] Permit Renewal [ ] Replace o retuild a house

[ ] Edsting System Repart [ ] Aditicn of ae a mare bedroans

{ ] Plan Review [ 1 Persorel hardship
[ ] Other (Specify) [ ] Temporary housing
[ 1 Other (Specify)

This application will be returned if it is not filled out completely and accompanied by the ap~

propriate fee and attachments required in the guidance packet. Your site must be prepared ac-
cording to instructions in the guidance packet before action can be taken on this application.

By my signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant
the Department of Environmental Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the

above described property for the purpose of this application.
P ﬂd Owner
ﬁ/% G- /2-90 |
~— (Signature) (Date) [] Authorized Representative

[] Licensed Installer
License No.

Applicant's Mailing Address (if different)

Owner's Mailing Address

2/ S, Lol
C eI £ )
g 7/2X

Phone 7257*’ K/06 _de 735’f/‘/63 Phone




Frupusal

g

DATE

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED 10

JOB NAME

STREET

CITY, STATE and ZiP CODE

JOB LOCATION
PEs

JOB PHONE

ARCHITECT

DATE OF PLANS

We ﬁrupum hereby to furnish

LUR

material and labor — complete in accordance with specifications below, for the sum of

Payment to be made as foliows:

All materlal is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike

=

from be- Authorized

or

mannar g to Any

Signature

low Involving extra costs wlill be executed only upon wrilten ordera, and will become an

extra charge over and above the . All agr upon strikes, acci-
dents or delays beyond our control. Owner to carry tire, tornado and other necessary

insurance. Qur workers are fully covered by Workmen's Compansation Insurance.

Note: This proposal may be
withdrawn by us if not accepted within

days.

We hereby submit specifications and estimates for:

o horeol) tha m@mg party o sald suit or potien agrees o
be allowed preveiling party in ssld sull o0 sotion, or ¥ an

smmrmv fees.

st would aﬁa:d % reason

Atr?]ﬂ&nt? Bf iﬁl’upnﬁ&l - The above prices, specifications
i e

| and conditlons are satisfactory and are hereby accepled. You are authorized
to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above,

Date of Acceptance:

FORM 218-3 Available from (NE&S/ Inc., Groton, Mass. G147}







-

EXISTIN. SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESCRIEF ON

Answer the follcwing as best you can.

1. The existing sewage disposal system consists of (check):
[ septic Tank [)/] Disposal Trenches [ ] Unkncwn
[¥] Septic Bed [ ] Cesspool or Pit

[ ] Other == (Describe)

2. When was your sewage disposal system installed? LQ_Z,} J /= Séﬂo

(Permit No.)

Neveyr vseh

3. Tank material:
[Sd Steel [ ] Concrete [ ] Fiberglass

[ ] Polyethylene [ ] Unknown

4, Volume of the septic tank in gallons. ZQO‘ Q

5. When was the septic tank last pumped? (Attach Raceipt)

6. Number of disposal trenches.

7. Total length of disposal trenches (feet).

8. Is your sewage disposal system currently in use? Yes [ ], No [X
If no, how long has the system been out of use? M____Q,Sd

9. If the sewage dis‘jal system serves a dwelling, how many bedroams in
the dwelling? How many people cccupy the dwelling?

10, If the sewage disposal system serves a business, how many employees do
you employ? Type of business.

11. Provide a plot plan on the reverse side of this form shcwing actual
measurements that locates the existing septic tank and disposal fleld,
property lines, easements, existing structures, driveways, and water
supply. Indicate North direction.

By my signature, I certify the plot plan on the reverse side and the above in—

formation is accurate and true to the best of my knowledge. - - - e s e

9-13-20
Date Signature of Property Owner
or Legally Authorized Representative

RCP:h
WH1973



n . STATE
i u.? 4.¢<.. «m

OF OREGON

i DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
SRV SUBSURFACE SEWAGE SYSTEM

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

Property Owner ﬁ.ﬂ-rmﬁ C mh..mﬂuu

TON  R_AOwW Sec. 1  Taxlot/Acct. No. 200

Loc./Road IMb.\FhP St Geay hart

Installer __DAVE Darlna N Good Tob ,J

fud

Title

See P% peal - Vﬁnm?c}m&u»
Disposal“Trenches: Square Ft.

St e

Q.

Permit Number 7.

Gle-jevD-

"D

Date of Final Insp.

N

"<

~\J':wl-‘/v«

L

Approved By I, = SO R

L 20400 fyoes

v ssded 2- .N m)

,mx.\ u\ AR

Lineal. .Ft.

7

Tank Size: (900 Gallons. * System Designed to Serve .2 becdlvoc: 1oipygg
Plot Plan: Pt _ : A AT TR 2D SO D R0 PuY AST W GRS
T e " rd U .
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TDEQ USE ONLY

LAND USE COMPATIBILITY STATEMENT
FOR ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS

AEPUTCART TS MAME MATLING ADDRESS “BPHONE ,
BArT 2ol sl TR | o373 Foé
e - 592~ 73047600
- GWN P RANGE SECT I UM 7 P TEX LoT OR AGGT NO
LM | jow | O ) — oo
N/ BROJEGT T BLOCK COUNTY

= UEOTVISTON / BF o7
QoL LpeD  SEIRAT
ooy e 72 J~12 | & CAr 5o

G sampany LA

PROPERTY
LOCATION

¢ PROPERTY IS A LOT OF RECORD CREATED BEFORE AUGUST 1, 198f1.

ED LAND USE

s}
b

/800 SR FEET

STATEMENT OF COMPATIBILITY FROM APPROPRIATE LAND USE AUTHORITY
(An equivalent statement may be provided in lieu of this form)

P PERTY ZONIN [>] A N

R;/ SIxCLE /:jL\éWth/ [DWIZ/.L//«/G

THE ABOVE PRCPOSAL HAS BEEN REVIEWED AND FOUND TO BE:

eK' COMPATIBLE WITH THE LIDC AGCKNOWLEDGE.S a CONSISTENT WITH THE
COMPREHENS | VE PLAN STATEWIDE PLANNING GOALS

R NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE

NOT COMPATIBLE WITH THE LCD Iu] N T w1 Dr PLANN ING GOALS

<
0 ACKNOWLEDRGED COMPREHENS (VE PLAN

N A QMPA tLIiTY
P R LQCA CHE NE
¢ INSIDE URBAN GROWTH BOUNDARY QUTSIDE URBAN .
X INSIDE CITY O QUTSIDE CITY LIMITS 0 GROWTH BSCUNDARY

.. CAND USE AUTHORITY __ ‘
#
TITLE OATE

T 2 Mailoa | (L, Qbor e | 90270

T CITY/COUNTY CONCURRENCE [F INSIDE URBAN GRCWTH BOUNDARY

STCNELD TTTLE TKTE

DEQ- 1C




CITY
OF
(& ExetraaT

Co 00Dt n

Phe

<~,_

IFle. a4y

e

E— N



Lo =1080H-T00
STATE OF OREGON
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALWiTY
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE SYSTEM

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

Property Owner Helen Codffey Permit Number 2!~ L0 G- 37
T.GN R_1ZwW Sec. _!OBD  Tax Lot/Acct. No. 220  Date of Final Insp. 1075 ~21
Loc./Road Spruce . 6 ‘f'-’.’}'i'. ar i Approved By { #h oA 2. K, 5.

2, i (o Tet | . o oy -
Installer __DAVE Daiing Cood. Job - Title _ Envivonmentsl A

‘«;v— caae &

.e,suc-d 2 n ‘35(

-Disposal Trenches Square Ft. ____ -lineal-Ft

r OO . 9 bedvoons dirstls
Tank Size: ____ %00 ~  Gallons. System Designed to Serve _ol “ocivecnn A
Plot Plan: | ' 4~ 3 Porten PVC 112D Sch ~230 ¢SV AST 85
.
G SN b : -
/?‘ —4 ) .[-‘ 2 M 1oC 31 < e U . ‘,'f
! i 4 1]
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NOoY TR ! A | ‘L';'n"; fASTM 2034 o« t
1 - | >
i 1= 1 o ST Replwpcor
, 99'! Stee
: s = \
{ | + b 900 »°
’ ! B PP >
| i - ]
) -
5 | Su : A0 ==
{ IN A
i 4 :
! ! Cheddc o ~3
!-f r i
-+ (] . s S Y i
- fad. ot NOWes % Pime < }
L]

DEQ/WQ-402 1/78

STATE OF OREGON
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE SYSTEM INSTALLATION

“CORRECTION NOTICE

The Inspection of this Subsurface Sewage System has Produced the FoHowmg Violations: ivw swns

o i@‘ L& '4

[ v P b “ A - ta \ 7]
7
¢ < 5» § b ¥ 10 < - ‘f; ;' & A_ § [ i
3: A L€ la.: < Ue o i T :.':‘ afe
l",. 4 d ¢ Y 4 .\'2 € y A A : € - 1" [ : 9

Under the provisions of the OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, all violations listed above must be corrected and a

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION must be issued prior to use of this system. When corrections have been
completed, call for inspection.

PERMIT NO. 31 -560 CONTACT: 225 - 866
INSPECTION: Qeie shews
TIME
DATE 5-%

(SIGNATURE)

DO NOT REMOVE THIS NOTICE FROM SITE




GIE-/16D-7270

\\'.

N }/

s Departrment of Environmental Quality

VIGTOR ATivEH 522 S.W. 5th AVENUE, P.O. BOX 1760, PORTLAND, OREGON 97207 PHONE (503) 229-
Astoria Branch, P.O. Box 869, Astoria, Oregon 97103 (503) 325-8660

November 18, 1931 -

Helen Coffey ‘ .
3822 SE VanWaters
Portland, Orsgon 37202

Re: Certificate of Satisfactory Completion
610~-10BD~700
Clatsop County

Dear Mrs. Coffey:

On October 15, 1981, John Smits inspected the septic system installed on
your property. John approved the construction of the system and gave
pernission to cover it., He indicated, however, that a Certificate of
Satisfactory Completion could not be issued until a building permit is
obtained frem the City of Gearhart.

Oregon Administrative Rule 340-71-175 states that unless a Certificate of
Satisfactory Completion is issued that "No person shall connect to or use...
(the) system". If you are using the system without this approval, veou are
subject to a civil penalty or other enforcement action. Please contact
John Smits or myself as soon as you obtain the permit. The final approval
will be issued at that time.

Sincerely,

Lol 2 oy fltf

Gerald R. Campbell
! Waste Management Specialist

cc: Lin-Bar Construction Co., 12932 SE Vernie,
Milwaukee, Cregon 97222

e ‘g S ) y TR , /.
Qé‘i s el (;Wéiarl (_/,vdauz/dxy'f Oty Al — L{/{:l{/ Sermmid g ”74/[ Moters 5t

Rateoaals



STATE OF OREGON _
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

SUBSURFACE SEWAGE SYSTEM

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

Permit Number $1-SL%0 G-37

Property Owner Helen Copf ey

TLN R_1OW  Sec. _ 1D
Lloc./Road _Spvruce S+, ch,v-lq art

Tax Lot/Acct. No. _100

Date of Final Insp. _10=15 -8

Approved By M"’{JM [AA

Installer _DAVE Paviiag

(Gooa’l Job ‘) Title Enwroomrn’by/ ﬂmr./.,sz‘-

Sccr«-gc ted ; Pressuvized

i1ssued 2-j2-83

s 100 Square Ft. LinealFi ) " e
Tank Size: 10CO gal'ons. System Designed to Serve _2 bedyroom dwel'Mq
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DEPAR..AENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QL. .TY (;-«37)
Property Owner [elsgr ’ — Permit Number ’S;;‘/W/’ 26 A’(O%_:M z:l(f
Tl R _F7%7 Sec e’ Tax Lot/ Acct. No. Tg? . Expiration Date _ v‘f/ﬂf"fﬂ/ SqTE T [JE L
Loc./Road :“l."'i*-i ce SF H oo Jurer 7 Issued By .%—/-/_/,/,{ﬂ/,// []//4_.,‘,( //

17

[NOT TRANSFERABLE]
New Consiruction of Repair of ] Connection of [] Alteration of []

A SUBSURFACE SEWAGE SYSTEM

All work to conform to Oregon Administrative Rules Chapter 340 71-030. Work shall be done by property owner or
by Licensed Sewage Disposal Service.

[MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL]
SPECIFICATIONS <

. 2]
Seepage Fef

Tank size /Al gallons. Disposal trenches A Square ft. [ OF Lineal f1.
Maximum trench depth 24" Minimum trench depth Al

[] Loop Equal [] Serial Distance between lines on center AT

Total rock depth __sz¢ Below pipe _zx 7 — Above pipe 27 [ Rake sidewalls

. ys < e / c e . FOP'S -
Special Copditions. [Follow Attached Plof Plan]. _Secinge el 404 Lo, Dizscare b bo foed

Ues Feldeyr fujrse  Fo covey ghave] .

PRE-COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED — CONTACT:  (,.../ (7. phil]

T e E 07
Jrs= LGl

DEQ/WQ-404 Rev. 1/78 (REGION COPY) SP*54377-340




STATE OF OREGON

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

PLOT PLAN

Date

SR A
Lo BTN SR
Property Owner fff"‘i’ﬂ {i R v
Location: T. (o ﬁr‘i R f4 W Sec. P Tax Lot/Acct. No.
—_—
—— e Cpiuce  SF - —
f’e«ﬁ‘/‘ \‘
Jt i a7 2
“j)" 7/ N, /r\

v '_‘C‘/yc;zﬂf —

7 b -saiv\rac Wy

C':c"‘/

.
(7 é&(,L«T ’/J[

PROPOSED SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

ﬁ {?!L;ﬂ

.
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e 30

\)'o g %L i 25‘/' 7
51‘7(29 :i :‘, [ ,\7
¥
X
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' 8Lt potid fheod Lowr s ap i
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i Approved
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FOR DEQ USE ONLY

Oi_ ES AN
Permit Number < ST C

/
By: ” 7, /z/ /; 4 "’Mz//‘?’////

(SANITAR!AN/SIGNATURE)
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DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONM. AL QUALITY

STATE OF OREGON

Date Rec'd 5‘—1 :
Receipt No. 9[)472 Permit No.

Date Appl. Completed

FOR DEQ USE ONLY

Amt. Rec'd $MKL

-8

Site Inspection Date
Approved

Pre-Cover Inspection Date

Disapproved

O000O00OXN

8.

APPLICATION FOR SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

(NON-REFUNDABLE FEES MUST ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION)

Site Evaluation Report for New System ($75:00) S\ 2q "

Permit to Construct New System ($25:00) (Site Evaluation (No. 1) Required) s/

Permit to Repair Malfunctioning System ($25.00)

Permit to Connect New or Altered Structure to Existing System ($25.00). Y170
Permit to Connect Mobile/Modular Home to Existing System ($25.00)

Permit Renewal ($25.00) {
Existing System Evaluation {440
Other (Specify)

3

VSR WLAD LO]

REFERENCE
v iin=

INFORMATION (Please Prmt)
"’f (/‘OL\S 6574 i

/1,4.,;\ Q%ﬂié Al ey

HJ@&\. Co 1L/[c’4$.

@?_ﬁ‘ 7—1' B4 H&/ 7{_[}

NAME OF APPLICANT

NAME OF PROPERTY OWNER

12922 &.{i Jernie 3 3fz2 SE UVau f«um{é—fs
ADDRESS GODRESS e ;
M \walere  Dre . Q7222 Pertlasd .,-Q/e. 77202
cmy e ZIP CODE cIry ZIP CODE
654~ 1367 654~ 9P 3
PHONE PHONE

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

b

/0 [0 B,

100

Clatge o

Township Range Section Tax Lot/Account Number Coumy"
Woed lawh  Pou-iC /o6 [1es
Subdivision/Area Tract Block Lot Lot Size
PROPOSAL DESCRIPTION
~PLANNED USE: House L Mobile/Modular Home ____ . Commercial ___ . Industrial . Other ——
“No. of Bedrooms _s< . “Water Supply Ccity w LUfo
=i (Describe)

APPLICANT MUST PROVIDE

1. Test Holes (For 1,

). Date Ready

2. Zoning Approval (Except 1, 3, 6 and 7) you may attach a copy of your Zoning Permit or obtain the signature of

The appropriate County, Cl’ry or Indian Plannmg Commlsswn/

-

//// /,,/(//f/wﬂ://a

[ee 3. Plot Plan.

4. Other

‘*."’u\'\‘;w»’}' ( Slgna’rure and Name of Zoning Agency\zf C(// ()’/ < Q—d/“/%/l“/ /j\//u/f—/
\

DIRECTIONS TO SITE: (A Map Would Help) 2 % & X<l

X

C /{\'/ /
siGNATURE X/ et 52 i o, B P

DEQ/WQ-415 1/78

(Cémr‘cf—Purchaser/Owner/lnsfa”/}?)f

DATEX -

/
¥ 4 V4

SP*54381-340
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CLATSOF COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
857 COMMERCIAL STREET
P. O. Box 206
TELEPHONE 325-7441 ExT. 30
ASTORIA, OREGON 97103

Kenneth King
20230 S. W, Johnson
Aloha, Oregon

Re: Assessor's Code 10-05, Assessor's Account Number 610 10BD-700
Lots 11 and 12, Block 5, Amended Plat of Woocdland Pa

Dear Mr, King:

On July 16, 1973 , @ sanitarian from the Clatsop County Health Department visited
the above described property in order to evaluate the prorosed lot, or partitioning

with regard to the installation of subsurface sewage disvosal.
on soil characteristics, slope, general topographic features, and depths to bedrock or

other restrictive layers.

As a result of this evaluation, it is the opinion of this office that the lot, or
partitioning, as eabove described, does meet with the recuirements set forth in 0.A.R.,
Chapter 333, Section 41-001 to 41-045, theréfore a subsurface disvosal system is
feasible under the general conditions and circumstances of the property as outlined
in the zbove mentioned rules and statutes.

may negate this approval.

In designing ydur drainfield you will be recuired to use a minimum of 150
square feet of leach field per bedrdom,

Please pe advised that the above feasibility statement shall not be considered as an
approval of any specific subsurface sewage disposal system or svstems, number of

A1l specific plan reviews will be made at the time
This letter does not guarantee the

systems, or location of systems.

application is submitted for a building permit.,
approval of any specific plan submitted.

We hope that this will answer any cquestions you have concerning the above property.
If you have eany further questions, please feel free to contact this office,

Sincerely,

CLATSOP COUNTY HZALTH DEPARTMENT

SR 7
ol G hlan S stz

G. Edward Barnes, R.S.
Clatsop County Sanitarian

GEB/hj

CC: Helen Coffey
3822 S. E. VanWaters
Portland, Oregon 97202

July 17, 1973

Observations were made

Any modification of the soil on the lot/lots






REQUEST FOR FEASIBIUITY STATEMENT

TO: County Health Officer

af C)a/SOf’J County, Oregon

Pursuant to the Oragon Health Department Rule regarding inspection of sites for feasibility of subsurface sewage

disnosal upon sale or transfer, you are hereby requested to make such inspection of the following described
p ’ Yy req

West, C/iféyd

oarce! of land, situated in Section -........... , Townsnip ....o..c... South, Range ............

County, Oregon, to wit: (attach copy of legal description if desired)

Avnendesd /Q/ﬁ_ o1 Wlood land f;‘n; L1 il Blhk s

V.. Opde j0-05

/:) L he S s00 S

v Deed H 10 -10BD-T700

¢ [ [N ;
The intended use of the property is as follows: ..... Rf...'53..f..CTJ.SZ.‘..Q‘.‘L.-}.l@;j .............................................................

..................................................................................................................................................... B et C T T TR PSP

e
The proposed method for providing such property with sewage.disposal and domestic water is as foliows:

Se) YRV [ a A jﬂ A Ci CAaLA..... j"‘lC\(( ................. RS %Q:f.‘;t---._.é._(?__a_ﬁ ______ [,

e L TR I

(] Specific plans for a specific system or systems are submitted herewith and you are requested to give specific

approvai thereof.

P!eqse cddress all communiccfions‘ro: ‘{]‘—/ @/"’?W C;O//_*/f)\/
RE2LL SE Lan Walers

Forl, Ore. 97202

X The undersigned
[] My agent, whose address is as follows:

This form prepored for use by members of the Southwestern Oregon Board of Realtors.



STATEMENT OF INTENDED USE BY TRANSFEREE

(Made pursuant to Oregon Health Department Rule regarding site inspection by County Health Dept. Officials)

O R BTN T T L S 0 N 08 O USRS PN
- (Transferor)
Regarding my proposed purchase of that certain parcel of real estate situated in Section ... , Townshin ...
South, Range ......... WesSt, oo County, Oregon, briefly described as follows:
{attach copy of leg;:xl description if desired)

é é ' -} 5 o s % o 1k

oA 83 5 o SR ~ LA /7 & . L i o4 ; e b o
ff{ meweed Plt o7 Woedjand - fay é%j LT Nlgid Slxs
My {our) intended use of the property is as follows:
tgi Resicential - [ Commeicial 1 Camping

TP T e e+ eeaeememameesmemmessteeseeseeaetcscrecseesesereseessemessesesesemoeSeseseesasesssseiisessesscesesesiseseeses

— | do not presently know the intended use.

| decl‘iné to disclose the intended use.

| AM AWARE that if | decline to disclose the intended use, or that | do not know the intended use, NO INSPECTION
of the premises will be made at this time by the County Health Department to determine the feasibility of sub-
surface sewage disposal.

Sated . 8T B 1943 TRANSFEREE:

&

This form prepored for use by members of the Southwesiern Oregon Board of Reolrars,



CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

857 COMMERCIAL STREET
P. O. Box 206

TELEPHONE 325-7441 EXT. 30
ASTORIA, OREGON 97103

LOT EVALUATION APPLICATION

* Provide your name, mailing address and telephoné number,

Helen Coffey OWNER - Kenneth King
3822 S.E. Van Waters 20230 S. W. Uohnson
Portland, Oregon 97202 ' Aloha, Oregon

Provide a detailed rural route description of how to find the property,
This should be in layman's terms and should pinpoint the specific
location of the property.

Attach a map of the property you wish inspected., ONLY an Assessor's map
will be accepted and may be obtained at the Assessor's Office in the
Courthouse at a nominal fee. This cannot be returned.

Provide a statement describing the source of water supply to the lot.

(eg. Individual or community supply) If the source is a community supply,
provide information as to the location of the nearest connection to the
water distribution systemn,

Legal description: Lots 11 and 12, Block 5, Amended Plat of Woodland Park

Assessor's Code: 10-05
Assessor's Account Number: 610 10BD 700
What is the proposed method of sewage disposal?
(a) Septic tank and drainfield (X)
-, (b) Community Sewer ( )

(¢) Other

Proposed use of propgrty:
(‘X) Residential
( ) Camping
( ) Commercial

( ) Other
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The sketch below is ma
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TICOR TITLE INSURANCE

de solely for the purpose of assisting in locating said premises andine Loimpdiry assuines
if any, in dimensions and location ascertained by actual survey.
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